EN: Th is Datasheet  is presented by the manufacturer .
Please v isit  our  website for  pr icing and availabilit y  at  www.hest ore.hu.
 Low Voltage Temperature Sensors
  TMP35/TMP36/TMP37
Rev. F
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no
responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any infringements of patents or other

  TMP35/TMP36/TMP37
Rev. F | Page 19 of 20
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1, 2
Accuracy at
25°C (°C max)
Linear Operating
Temperature Range Package Description
Package
Option Branding
TMP35FSZ-REEL ±2.0 10°C to 125°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package (SOIC_N) R-8
TMP35GRT-REEL7 ±3.0 10°C to 125°C 5-Lead Small Outline Transistor Package (SOT-23) RJ-5 T5G
TMP35GRTZ-REEL7 ±3.0 10°C to 125°C 5-Lead Small Outline Transistor Package (SOT-23) RJ-5 #T11
TMP35GS ±3.0 10°C to 125°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package (SOIC_N) R-8
TMP35GT9 ±3.0 10°C to 125°C 3-Pin Plastic Header-Style Package (TO-92) T-3
TMP35GT9Z ±3.0 10°C to 125°C 3-Pin Plastic Header-Style Package (TO-92) T-3
ADW75001Z-0REEL7 ±3.0 −40°C to +125°C 5-Lead Small Outline Transistor Package (SOT-23) RJ-5 #T6G
TMP36FS ±2.0 −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package (SOIC_N) R-8
TMP36FS-REEL ±2.0 −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package (SOIC_N) R-8
TMP36FSZ ±2.0 −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package (SOIC_N) R-8
TMP36FSZ-REEL ±2.0 −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package (SOIC_N) R-8
TMP36GRT-REEL7 ±3.0 −40°C to +125°C 5-Lead Small Outline Transistor Package (SOT-23) RJ-5 T6G
TMP36GRTZ-REEL7 ±3.0 −40°C to +125°C 5-Lead Small Outline Transistor Package (SOT-23) RJ-5 #T6G
TMP36GS ±3.0 −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package (SOIC_N) R-8
TMP36GS-REEL ±3.0 −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package (SOIC_N) R-8
TMP36GS-REEL7 ±3.0 −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package (SOIC_N) R-8
TMP36GSZ ±3.0 −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package (SOIC_N) R-8
TMP36GSZ-REEL ±3.0 −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package (SOIC_N) R-8
TMP36GSZ-REEL7 ±3.0 −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package (SOIC_N) R-8
TMP36GT9 ±3.0 −40°C to +125°C 3-Pin Plastic Header-Style Package (TO-92) T-3
TMP36GT9Z ±3.0 −40°C to +125°C 3-Pin Plastic Header-Style Package (TO-92) T-3
TMP37FT9 ±2.0 5°C to 100°C 3-Pin Plastic Header-Style Package (TO-92) T-3
TMP37FT9-REEL ±2.0 5°C to 100°C 3-Pin Plastic Header-Style Package (TO-92) T-3
TMP37FT9Z ±2.0 5°C to 100°C 3-Pin Plastic Header-Style Package (TO-92) T-3
TMP37GRT-REEL7 ±3.0 5°C to 100°C 5-Lead Small Outline Transistor Package (SOT-23) RJ-5 T7G
TMP37GRTZ-REEL7 ±3.0 5°C to 100°C 5-Lead Small Outline Transistor Package (SOT-23) RJ-5 #T12
TMP37GSZ ±3.0 5°C to 100°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package (SOIC_N) R-8
TMP37GSZ-REEL ±3.0 5°C to 100°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package (SOIC_N) R-8
TMP37GT9 ±3.0 5°C to 100°C 3-Pin Plastic Header-Style Package (TO-92) T-3
TMP37GT9-REEL ±3.0 5°C to 100°C 3-Pin Plastic Header-Style Package (TO-92) T-3
TMP37GT9Z ±3.0 5°C to 100°C 3-Pin Plastic Header-Style Package (TO-92) T-3
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
2 W = Qualified for Automotive Applications.
TMP35/TMP36/TMP37
Rev. F | Page 20 of 20